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Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
1. Cyz Maciej 12 Korona 1919 Krakow 9:35.35 448
50m: 32.09 32.09  250m: 2:58.33 36.23  450m: 5:23.87 36.06 650m: 7:50.17  35.97

100m: 1:08.22  36.13  300m: 3:3453  36.20 500m: 6:00.69 36.82  700m: 8:26.46  36.29

150m: 1:44.68 36.46  350m: 4:11.15 36.62 550m: 6:37.76  37.07  750m: 9:02.02  35.56

200m: 2:22.10 37.42  400m: 4:47.81 36.66  600m: 7:14.20 36.44  800m: 9:35.35  33.33

2. Papavlachos Alexander 12  Nika Sport Team Krakow 9:49.57 416
50m:  33.04 33.04 250m: 3:03.41  38.12  450m: 5:34.28 37.80 650m: 8:03.50 36.51

100m: 1:10.22  37.18  300m: 3:40.79  37.38  500m: 6:12.40 38.12  700m: 8:39.99  36.49

150m: 1:47.61 37.39 350m: 4:18.97 38.18 550m: 6:49.80 37.40 750m: 9:15.52 35.53

200m: 2:25.29  37.68  400m: 4:56.48  37.51  600m: 7:26.99 37.19  800m: 9:49.57  34.05

3. Skoczek Jan 12 Olimpijczyk Brzesko 10:05.78 384
50m: 33.55 33,55  250m: 3:05.85 38.21  450m: 5:39.36 38.71  650m: 8:14.27  38.65

100m: 1:10.96 37.41 300m: 3:44.00 38.15 500m: 6:18.13 38.77 700m: 8:53.07 38.80

150m: 1:49.20 38.24  350m: 4:22.20 38.20 550m: 6:56.56 38.43  750m: 9:31.33  38.26

200m: 2:27.64  38.44  400m: 5:00.65 38.45  600m: 7:35.62 39.06 800m: 10:05.78  34.45

4. Iskra Tomasz 12  Nika Sport Team Krakow 10:09.64 377
50m: 33.69 33.69  250m: 3:03.62 37.81  450m: 5:37.46 38.46  650m: 8:14.16  38.91

100m: 1:10.08 36.39  300m: 3:41.84  38.22 500m: 6:16.14 38.68  700m: 8:53.32  39.16

150m: 1:47.78 37.70 350m: 4:19.96 38.12 550m: 6:55.65 39.51 750m: 9:31.93 38.61

200m: 2:25.81  38.03  400m: 4:59.00 39.04 600m: 7:35.25 39.60  800m: 10:09.64  37.71

5. Nowicki Franciszek 12  SMS Galicja Krakéw 10:14.98 367
50m: 32,56 3256  250m: 3:05.71  39.12  450m: 5:42.47 39.19  650m: 8:19.44  39.15

100m: 1:09.91  37.35  300m: 3:44.71  39.00 500m: 6:21.54 39.07  700m: 8:58.96  39.52

150m: 1:48.28  38.37  350m: 4:24.00 39.29  550m: 7:01.43 39.89  750m: 9:37.01  38.05

200m: 2:26.59 38.31  400m: 5:03.28  39.28  600m: 7:40.29 38.86  800m: 10:14.98  37.97

6. Wiectaw Konstanty 12 Korona 1919 Krakéw 10:16.08 365
50m:  32.74 32,74  250m: 3:.05.35 38.86 450m: 5:42.15 39.38  650m: 8:20.53  39.00

100m: 1:09.81  37.07  300m: 3:44.28 38.93  500m: 6:22.20 40.05 700m: 8:59.38  38.85

150m: 1:47.83 38.02 350m: 4:23.43 39.15 550m: 7:02.04 39.84 750m: 9:38.64 39.26

200m: 2:26.49  38.66  400m: 5:02.77 39.34  600m: 7:41.53 39.49  800m: 10:16.08  37.44

7. Synoradzki Julian 12 SMS Galicja Krakéw 10:18.03 361
50m: 33.85 33.85  250m: 3:08.62 39.74  450m: 5:47.56 39.43  650m: 8:25.61  38.90

100m: 1:11.29  37.44  300m: 3:48.85 40.23  500m: 6:27.69  40.13  700m: 9:04.94  39.33

150m: 1:49.87 3858  350m: 4:28.40 3955  550m: 7:07.44 39.75  750m: 9:42.76  37.82

200m: 2:28.88  39.01  400m: 5:08.13  39.73  600m: 7:46.71  39.27  800m: 10:18.03  35.27

8. Lesniak Bartosz 12 Osemka Os$wiecim 10:23.28 352
50m: 34.53 34.53 250m: 3:10.89 39.47 450m: 5:49.57 39.50 650m: 8:28.42 40.18

100m: 1:12.91  38.38  300m: 3:50.52  39.63  500m: 6:29.32 39.75  700m: 9:08.30  39.88

150m: 1:52.33  39.42  350m: 4:30.63  40.11  550m: 7:09.22 39.90  750m: 9:47.46  39.16

200m: 2:31.42  39.09  400m: 5:10.07  39.44  600m: 7:48.24  39.02  800m: 10:23.28  35.82

9. Kucia Jakub 12  Olimpijczyk Brzesko 10:29.81 342
50m: 3474 3474  250m: 3:1453  39.83  450m: 5:56.05 40.22  650m: 8:33.75  39.03

100m: 1:14.05 39.31  300m: 3:55.01  40.48 500m: 6:35.94 39.89  700m: 9:13.71  39.96

150m: 1:54.34  40.29  350m: 4:36.06 41.05 550m: 7:16.11  40.17  750m: 9:52.74  39.03

200m: 2:34.70  40.36  400m: 5:15.83  39.77  600m: 7:54.72  38.61  800m: 10:29.81  37.07

10. Harat Stanistaw 12 Osemka O$wiecim 10:34.26 334
50m: 34.61 34.61 250m: 3:15.09 40.30 450m: 5:56.46 40.13 650m: 8:37.90 40.16

100m: 1:14.31 39.70  300m: 3:55.70  40.61  500m: 6:36.82  40.36  700m: 9:17.92  40.02

150m: 1:54.89  40.58  350m: 4:36.00 40.30 550m: 7:17.58 40.76  750m: 9:57.88  39.96

200m: 2:34.79  39.90  400m: 5:16.33  40.33  600m: 7:57.74  40.16  800m: 10:34.26  36.38

11. Skibinski Adam 12  SMS Galicja Krakéw 10:40.61 325
50m: 34.89 34.89  250m: 3:16.04  40.30  450m: 5:59.51  41.13  650m: 8:42.48  40.98

100m: 1:14.42 3953  300m: 3:57.10 41.06 500m: 6:40.06 40.55  700m: 9:23.65  41.17

150m: 1:54.98 40.56 350m: 4:37.58 40.48 550m: 7:20.84 40.78 750m: 10:03.89 40.24

200m: 2:35.74  40.76  400m: 5:18.38  40.80  600m: 8:01.50 40.66  800m: 10:40.61  36.72
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12. Boczar Stanistaw 12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 10:4351 320
50m: 33.74 33.74 250m: 3:16.05 41.15  450m: 5:59.26  39.85  650m: 8:45.46  40.70

100m: 1:13.10  39.36 300m: 3:56.80 40.75  500m: 6:41.68  42.42  700m: 9:25.62  40.16

150m: 1:54.11  41.01 350m: 4:37.96 41.16  550m: 7:23.41  41.73  750m: 10:06.48  40.86

200m: 2:34.90  40.79 400m: 5:19.41 41.45  600m: 8:04.76  41.35  800m: 10:43.51  37.03

13. Grzesiak Filip 12 Sokot-Moscice Tarnow 10:45.10 318
50m; 32.45 32.45 250m: 3:12.03 41.65 450m: 5:57.35 41.16 650m: 8:42.73 40.66

100m: 1:10.19  37.74 300m: 3:53.87 41.84  500m: 6:38.82  41.47  700m: 9:24.70  41.97

150m: 1:49.75  39.56 350m: 4:34.95 41.08  550m: 7:20.39 4157  750m: 10:06.69  41.99

200m: 2:30.38  40.63 400m: 5:16.19 41.24  600m: 8:02.07 41.68  800m: 10:45.10 38.41

14. Swidrak Oliwier 12 STP Nowy Sgcz 10:49.23 312
50m:  36.17  36.17 250m: 3:20.57 40.71  450m: 6:05.69 4154  650m: 8:52.20  42.00

100m: 1:17.30  41.13 300m: 4:02.12 4155  500m: 6:47.04 4135  700m: 9:31.62  39.42

150m: 1:58.86  41.56 350m: 4:43.53 41.41  550m: 7:28.79  41.75  750m: 10:11.54  39.92

200m: 2:39.86  41.00 400m: 5:24.15 40.62  600m: 8:10.20 41.41  800m: 10:49.23  37.69

15. Dudziak Tadeusz 12  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 10:53.24 306
50m: 34.80 34.80 250m: 3:15.97 4125  450m: 6:03.23 4250  650m: 8:50.19  39.98

100m: 1:13.45  38.65 300m: 3:57.39 41.42  500m: 6:45.65 4242  700m: 9:33.04  42.85

150m: 1:53.88  40.43 350m: 4:38.96 4157  550m: 7:28.16 4251  750m: 10:12.40  39.36

200m: 2:34.72 40.84 400m: 5:20.73 41.77 600m: 8:10.21 42.05 800m: 10:53.24 40.84

16. Rebizant Kacper 12 Osemka Os$wiecim 10:55.93 302
50m:  36.44  36.44 250m: 3:21.42 41.40  450m: 6:07.35 41.79  650m: 8:54.46  41.17

100m: 1:17.22  40.78 300m: 4:02.57 4115  500m: 6:48.56 4121  700m: 9:36.01  41.55

150m: 1:58.62 41.40 350m: 4:43.88 41.31 550m: 7:30.63 42.07 750m: 10:17.07 41.06

200m: 2:40.02  41.40 400m: 5:25.56 41.68  600m: 8:13.29 42,66  800m: 10:55.93  38.86

17. Weglarz Filip 12 Osemka O$wiecim 10:57.36 300
50m: 36.24  36.24 250m: 3:22.18 4212  450m: 6:11.70  42.07  650m: 8:57.27 41.35

100m: 1:16.91 40.67 300m: 4:04.68 42.50 500m: 6:53.39 41.69 700m: 9:38.57 41.30

150m: 1:58.21  41.30 350m: 4:47.06 4238  550m: 7:34.79 4140  750m: 10:18.91  40.34

200m: 2:40.06 41.85 400m: 5:29.63 42.57 600m: 8:15.92 41.13 800m: 10:57.36 38.45

18. Swidrak Marcel 12 STP Nowy Sgcz 10:57.66 300
50m:  35.92  35.92 250m: 3:20.61 41.63  450m: 6:09.04 41.60 650m: 8:57.18  41.95

100m: 1:16.34  40.42 300m: 4:02.20 4159  500m: 6:51.24 4220  700m: 9:39.51  42.33

150m: 1:56.91 40.57 350m: 4:44.94 42.74 550m: 7:33.50 42.26 750m: 10:20.07 40.56

200m: 2:38.98  42.07 400m: 5:27.44 4250 600m: 8:15.23  41.73  800m: 10:57.66  37.59

19. Nieroda Antoni 12 Jordan Krakéw 11:00.86 296
50m: 3551 3551 250m: 3:21.72 41.88  450m: 6:10.81 4230  650m: 8:59.79  41.95

100m: 1:16.19  40.68 300m: 4:03.99 4227  500m: 6:53.34 4253  700m: 9:41.88  42.09

150m: 1:57.66  41.47 350m:  4:46.40 4241  550m: 7:35.16  41.82  750m: 10:23.63  41.75

200m: 2:39.84  42.18 400m: 5:28.51 4211  600m: 8:17.84  42.68  800m: 11:00.86  37.23

20. Litwa Konrad 12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 11:01.36 295
50m: 34.81 34381 250m: 3:20.42 41.88  450m: 6:06.52 4221  650m: 8:56.26  43.73

100m: 1:15.73  40.92 300m: 4:02.16 41.74  500m: 6:48.01  41.49  700m: 9:40.28  44.02

150m: 1:57.20 41.47 350m: 4:43.02 40.86 550m: 7:29.84 41.83 750m: 10:23.02 42.74

200m: 2:38.54  41.34 400m: 5:24.31 41.29  600m: 8:12.53 42,69  800m: 11:01.36  38.34

21. Stolczyk Antoni 12  SMS Galicja Krakéw 11:01.82 294
50m: 33.21  33.21 250m: 3:15.37 42,72  450m: 6:11.86 4548  650m: 9:00.88  42.18

100m: 1:11.40 38.19 300m: 3:58.78 43.41 500m: 6:53.74 41.88 700m: 9:41.50 40.62

150m: 1:51.32  39.92 350m: 4:41.79 43.01 550m: 7:35.24 4150  750m: 10:19.55  38.05

200m: 2:32.65  41.33 400m: 5:26.38 4459  600m: 8:18.70  43.46  800m: 11:01.82  42.27

22. Chudoba Karol 12 SMS Galicja Krakéw 11:04.11 291
50m; 34.92 34.92 250m: 3:21.45 42.42 450m: 6:11.60 43.00 650m: 9:04.61 43.17

100m: 1:15.14  40.22 300m: 4:03.72 4227  500m: 6:54.80 43.20  700m: 9:47.00  42.39

150m: 1:57.03  41.89 350m: 4:46.23 4251  550m: 7:38.29  43.49  750m: 10:27.44  40.44

200m: 2:39.03  42.00 400m: 5:28.60 4237  600m: 8:21.44 4315  800m: 11:04.11  36.67
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23. Mukhin Ilvan 12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 11:0450 291
50m:  33.77  33.77 250m: 3:18.38 4155  450m: 6:06.21  42.16  650m: 8:58.05  43.21

100m: 1:14.35 40.58 300m: 4:00.76 42.38 500m: 6:48.35 42.14 700m: 9:41.87 43.82

150m: 1:55.28  40.93 350m: 4:42.25 4149  550m: 7:31.02  42.67  750m: 10:24.25  42.38

200m: 2:36.83  41.55 400m: 5:24.05  41.80 600m: 8:14.84  43.82  800m: 11:04.50  40.25

24. Karon Filip 12 Omega Olkusz 11:05.00 290
50m:  34.27  34.27 250m: 3:18.48 4218  450m: 6:08.50 42.43  650m: 9:00.81  43.32

100m: 1:13.55  39.28 300m: 4:00.89  42.41  500m: 6:51.74 4324  700m: 9:43.58  42.77

150m: 1:55.20  41.65 350m: 4:43.49  42.60  550m: 7:34.79  43.05  750m: 10:25.89  42.31

200m: 2:36.30  41.10 400m: 5:26.07 42,58  600m: 8:17.49  42.70  800m: 11:05.00  39.11

25. Stabczynski Tymoteusz 12  SMS Galicja Krakéw 11:11.47 282
50m:  37.59  37.59 250m: 3:26.59 4250  450m: 6:16.48 4295  650m: 9:07.30  43.47

100m: 1:19.36  41.77 300m: 4:08.41  41.82 500m: 6:59.12  42.64  700m: 9:50.59  43.29

150m: 2:01.81  42.45 350m: 4:51.98 4357  550m: 7:41.16  42.04  750m: 10:31.72  41.13

200m: 2:44.09  42.28 400m: 5:33.53 4155 600m: 8:23.83  42.67  800m: 11:11.47  39.75

26. Kostkowski Adam 12  Sokoét-Moscice Tarndw 11:14.22 278
50m; 34.77 34.77 250m: 3:23.16 43.10 450m: 6:15.68 43.27 650m: 9:08.29 42.92

100m: 1:15.37  40.60 300m: 4:05.84  42.68 500m: 6:59.11  43.43  700m: 9:52.03 43.74

150m: 1:57.86  42.49 350m: 4:49.10  43.26  550m: 7:41.92  42.81  750m: 10:34.83  42.80

200m: 2:40.06  42.20 400m: 5:32.41  43.31  600m: 8:25.37  43.45  800m: 11:14.22  39.39

27. Grzywa Karol 12 Osemka Os$wiecim 11:18.25 273
50m: 37.26  37.26 250m: 3:28.77  43.25  450m: 6:22.33 4329  650m: 9:13.60  43.17

100m: 1:19.45  42.19 300m: 4:12.62  43.85 500m: 7:05.30 42.97  700m: 9:56.39  42.79

150m: 2:02.49 43.04 350m: 4:55.69 43.07 550m: 7:47.89 42.59 750m: 10:38.71 42.32

200m: 2:45.52  43.03 400m: 5:39.04 4335 600m: 8:30.43 4254  800m: 11:18.25  39.54

28. Gawet Jakub 12 Osemka Oswiecim 11:24.28 266
50m: 36.80  36.80 250m: 3:32.40  44.02  450m: 6:27.02 42.65  650m: 9:17.98  42.66

100m: 1:20.28 43.48 300m: 4:16.46 44.06 500m: 7:11.07 44.05 700m: 10:01.56 43.58

150m: 2:04.16  43.88 350m: 4:59.71  43.25  550m: 7:53.67 42.60  750m: 10:44.72  43.16

200m: 2:48.38  44.22 400m: 5:44.37  44.66  600m: 8:35.32 41.65 800m: 11:24.28  39.56

29. Tokarz Wiktor 12 Osemka O$wiecim 11:2458 266
50m:  36.93  36.93 250m: 3:31.97  43.91  450m: 6:27.21 4333  650m: 9:18.69  43.12

100m: 1:19.61  42.68 300m: 4:15.90  43.93  500m: 7:11.16  43.95  700m: 10:02.12  43.43

150m: 2:03.57 43.96 350m: 5:00.05 44.15 550m: 7:53.31 42.15 750m: 10:45.69 43.57

200m: 2:48.06  44.49 400m: 5:43.88  43.83  600m: 8:35.57 42.26  800m: 11:24.58  38.89

30. Michniak Kornel 12 SMS Galicja Krakéw 11:26.73 263
50m:  36.79  36.79 250m: 3:30.05  43.34  450m: 6:24.48 43.65  650m: 9:21.03  44.28

100m: 1:19.81  43.02 300m: 4:13.33 4328  500m: 7:08.61  44.13  700m: 10:04.93  43.90

150m: 2:03.49  43.68 350m: 4:57.23 4390  550m: 7:52.92  44.31  750m: 10:49.37  44.44

200m: 2:46.71  43.22 400m: 5:40.83  43.60 600m: 8:36.75 43.83  800m: 11:26.73  37.36

31. Safronov Daniil 12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 11:27.46 263
50m:  36.46  36.46 250m: 3:32.49  43.80 450m: 6:28.84 4420  650m: 9:23.80  43.50

100m: 1:20.35  43.89 300m: 4:17.00 4451  500m: 7:13.78 44.94  700m: 10:06.67  42.87

150m: 2:03.76 43.41 350m: 5:00.56 43.56 550m: 7:57.04 43.26 750m: 10:48.91 42.24

200m: 2:48.69  44.93 400m: 5:44.64  44.08  600m: 8:40.30 43.26  800m: 11:27.46  38.55

32. Gibata Nicholas 12  Sokoét-Moscice Tarndw 11:28.21 262
50m: 36.16  36.16 250m: 3:29.75  44.33  450m: 6:28.31 4438  650m: 9:23.63  43.98

100m: 1:17.83 41.67 300m: 4:13.88 44.13 500m: 7:12.49 44.18 700m: 10:07.65 44.02

150m: 2:01.13  43.30 350m: 4:58.95  45.07  550m: 7:5550 43.01  750m: 10:49.94  42.29

200m: 2:45.42  44.29 400m: 5:43.93  44.98  600m: 8:39.65 44.15  800m: 11:28.21  38.27

33. Pietrusa Konrad 12 SMS Galicja Krakéw 11:28.83 261
50m:  37.98  37.98 250m: 3:34.60 43,51  450m: 6:30.85 42.94  650m: 9:29.27  44.52

100m: 1:22.14  44.16 300m: 4:19.17 4457  500m: 7:16.30 45.45  700m: 10:13.06  43.79

150m: 2:06.77  44.63 350m: 5:03.63  44.46  550m: 8:00.53  44.23  750m: 10:50.93  37.87

200m: 2:51.09 44.32 400m: 5:47.91 44.28 600m: 8:44.75 44.22 800m: 11:28.83 37.90
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34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

Karwat Adam
50m: 38.80  38.80
100m: 1:22.11 43.31
150m: 2:06.26  44.15
200m: 2:49.47  43.21
Cielecki Wojciech
50m; 38.45 38.45
100m: 1:21.57  43.12
150m: 2:05.67  44.10
200m: 2:49.63  43.96
Rynski Maciej
50m:  38.67  38.67
100m: 1:22.32  43.65
150m: 2:06.11  43.79
200m: 2:50.72  44.61
Gurgul Mikotaj
50m; 37.24 37.24
100m: 1:21.20  43.96
150m: 2:07.11 45091
200m: 2:53.04  45.93
Bondar Daniel
50m:  39.11  39.11
100m: 1:23.61  44.50
150m: 2:09.43 45.82
200m: 2:54.89  45.46
Jarosz Wiktor
50m: 38.86  38.86
100m: 1:22.81 43.95
150m: 2:08.83  46.02
200m: 2:53.03  44.20
Mudrov Glib
50m: 36.71  36.71
100m: 1:22.45 4574
150m: 2:09.10 46.65
200m: 2:55.57  46.47
Krupski Franciszek
50m: 4219  42.19
100m: 1:29.66 47.47
150m: 2:16.78  47.12
200m: 3:04.65  47.87
Akhremchyk Matsvei
50m:  38.97  38.97
100m: 1:24.02  45.05
150m: 2:10.57  46.55
200m: 2:57.50  46.93
Tykhonov Oleh
50m: 39.85  39.85
100m: 1:25.36 45.51
150m: 2:12.73  47.37
200m: 2:59.56  46.83
Woszczyna Michat
50m:  36.72  36.72
100m: 1:22.53 4581
150m: 2:09.27  46.74
200m: 2:56.80  47.53

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

Rok ur.

12
3:33.84
4:17.54
5:01.14
5:45.61

12
3:34.76
4:18.93
5:03.00
5:48.49

12
3:35.22
4:19.90
5:04.84
5:50.66

12
3:39.31
4:25.78
5:11.75
5:57.44

12
3:39.82
4:25.78
5:11.36
5:58.43

12
3:38.02
4:24.13
5:10.51
5:55.65

12
3:41.29
4:27.04
5:13.99
5:59.93

12
3:52.14
4:39.41
5:28.02
6:15.68

12
3:44.46
4:31.85
5:18.72
6:06.22

12
3:47.60
4:35.29
5:23.50
6:12.50

12
3:44.02
4:33.56
5:22.52
6:11.85

SMS Galicja Krakéw
44.37  450m: 6:30.08
43.70 500m: 7:14.80
43.60  550m: 7:58.67
44.47  600m: 8:42.56
Korona 1919 Krakéw
45.13 450m: 6:32.72
4417  500m: 7:16.78
44.07  550m: 8:02.24
45.49 600m: 8:45.70
Sokoét-Moscice Tarnéw
4450  450m: 6:35.10
44.68  500m: 7:19.95
4494  550m: 8:04.60
45.82  600m: 8:49.82
Siemacha Krakéw
46.27 450m: 6:43.67
46.47  500m: 7:29.65
4597  550m: 8:15.15
4569  600m: 8:59.90
Korona 1919 Krakow
4493  450m: 6:44.66
4596  500m: 7:31.18
4558  550m: 8:16.74
47.07  600m: 9:01.42
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
44.99  450m: 6:42.48
46.11 500m: 7:28.12
46.38  550m: 8:15.60
4514  600m: 9:03.82
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
4572  450m: 6:45.89
4575  500m: 7:31.92
46.95 550m: 8:18.45
4594  600m: 9:04.02
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
47.49  450m: 7:02.00
47.27 500m: 7:48.00
48.61  550m: 8:34.80
47.66  600m: 9:21.81
Jordan Krakéw

46.96 450m: 6:53.24
47.39  500m: 7:40.58
46.87 550m: 8:27.39
4750  600m: 9:15.00
Olimpijczyk Krakéw
48.04  450m: 7:00.56
47.69 500m: 7:47.62
48.21  550m: 8:35.23
49.00  600m: 9:22.88
Kmita Zabierzéw
47.22 450m: 7:01.94
4954  500m: 7:49.52
48.96  550m: 8:38.59
49.33  600m: 9:26.99

44.47
44.72
43.87
43.89

44.23
44.06
45.46
43.46

44.44
44.85
44.65
45.22

46.23
45.98
45.50
44.75

46.23
46.52
45.56
44.68

46.83
45.64
47.48
48.22

45.96
46.03
46.53
45.57

46.32
46.00
46.80
47.01

47.02
47.34
46.81
47.61

48.06
47.06
47.61
47.65

50.09
47.58
49.07
48.40

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Czas

11:33.47
9:26.98
10:10.79
10:53.26
11:33.47

11:38.42
9:30.50
10:14.19
10:57.66
11:38.42

11:44.59
9:34.94
10:20.28
11:04.74
11:44.59

11:54.93
9:44.29
10:28.34
11:12.91
11:54.93

11:57.55
9:46.41
10:32.55
11:16.63
11:57.55

12:03.57
9:50.92
10:38.82
11:24.62
12:03.57

12:05.13
9:50.83
10:36.52
11:22.42
12:05.13

12:20.42
10:07.66
10:52.80
11:38.77
12:20.42

12:20.71
10:02.26
10:49.84
11:36.24
12:20.71

12:25.37
10:09.45
10:57.29
11:44.04
12:25.37

12:38.81
10:16.64
11:07.29
11:55.45
12:38.81

Pkt.

256
44.42
43.81
42.47
40.21

250
44.80
43.69
43.47
40.76

244
45.12
45.34
44.46
39.85

233
44.39
44.05
44.57
42.02

231
44.99
46.14
44.08
40.92

225
47.10
47.90
45.80
38.95

224
46.81
45.69
45.90
42.71

210
45.85
45.14
45.97
41.65

210
47.26
47.58
46.40
44.47

206
46.57
47.84
46.75
41.33

195
49.65
50.65
48.16
43.36
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Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.
45. Dracz Wihadystaw 12  Solne Miasto Wieliczka 12:39.22 195
50m: 4259  42.59 250m: 4:00.25  48.97  450m: 7:14.42 46,59  650m: 10:24.97  49.56

100m: 1:31.59  49.00 300m: 4:49.32  49.07 500m: 8:02.72  48.30  700m: 11:09.26  44.29

150m: 2:21.82  50.23 350m: 5:37.80  48.48  550m: 8:49.69  46.97  750m: 11:58.17  48.91

200m: 3:11.28  49.46 400m: 6:27.83 50.03  600m: 9:35.41 4572  800m: 12:39.22  41.05

46. Jelen Aleksander 12 Olimpijczyk Krakow 12:41.66 193
50m; 41.29 41.29 250m: 3:55.94 48.65 450m: 7:11.15 48.59 650m: 10:24.84 46.95

100m: 1:29.63  48.34 300m: 4:45.16  49.22  500m: 8:00.50 49.35  700m: 11:11.78  46.94

150m: 2:18.08  48.45 350m: 5:33.49  48.33  550m: 8:49.63 49.13  750m: 11:57.86  46.08

200m: 3:07.29  49.21 400m: 6:22.56  49.07 600m: 9:37.89 4826  800m: 12:41.66  43.80

47. Bywalec Piotr 12  Siemacha Krakéw 12:54.22 184
50m:  39.49  39.49 250m: 3:52.54  48.73  450m: 7:08.85 49.94  650m: 10:29.62  49.16

100m: 1:25.35  45.86 300m: 4:42.29  49.75  500m: 7:59.84 50.99  700m: 11:17.97  48.35

150m: 2:13.83  48.48 350m: 5:30.62 4833  550m: 8:50.79 50.95  750m: 12:07.52  49.55

200m: 3:03.81  49.98 400m: 6:18.91  48.29  600m: 9:40.46  49.67  800m: 12:54.22  46.70

48. Nocon Sebastian 12 Olimpijczyk Krakow 12:55.14 183
50m: 40.28 40.28 250m: 3:54.81 48.62 450m: 7:13.86 50.21 650m: 10:32.05 48.77

100m: 1:27.43  47.15 300m: 4:44.37 4956  500m: 8:03.54 49.68  700m: 11:20.60  48.55

150m: 2:16.49  49.06 350m: 5:34.31  49.94  550m: 8:54.49 50.95  750m: 12:08.13  47.53

200m: 3:06.19  49.70 400m: 6:23.65  49.34  600m: 9:43.28  48.79  800m: 12:55.14  47.01

49. Szczesny Adam 12  Siemacha Krakéw 12:57.47 181
50m: 37.54 37.54 250m: 3:53.25 50.90  450m: 7:16.29  50.29  650m: 10:38.46  50.06

100m: 1:24.91  47.37 300m: 4:43.67 50.42  500m: 8:07.97 51.68  700m: 11:26.56  48.10

150m: 2:13.83 48.92 350m: 5:33.78 50.11 550m: 8:57.81 49.84 750m: 12:15.17 48.61

200m: 3:02.35  48.52 400m: 6:26.00 52.22  600m: 9:48.40 50.59  800m: 12:57.47  42.30

50. Jaje Filip 12 Olimpijczyk Krakéw 12:58.65 181
50m:  40.77  40.77 250m: 3:56.93  49.50  450m: 7:16.94 50.35  650m: 10:34.19  49.45

100m: 1:28.26 47.49 300m: 4:46.67 49.74 500m: 8:07.07 50.13 700m: 11:23.94 49.75

150m: 2:17.80  49.54 350m: 5:36.78 50.11  550m: 8:56.35  49.28  750m: 12:12.56  48.62

200m: 3:07.43  49.63 400m: 6:26.59  49.81  600m: 9:44.74  48.39  800m: 12:58.65  46.09

51. Wolpiuk Marcin 12 Osemka O$wiecim 13:02.26 178
50m:  40.26  40.26 250m: 3:58.76 50.56  450m: 7:16.76  49.59  650m: 10:37.81  50.67

100m: 1:29.56  49.30 300m: 4:47.91  49.15  500m: 8:07.45 50.69  700m: 11:26.78  48.97

150m: 2:19.21 49.65 350m: 5:36.97 49.06 550m: 8:57.91 50.46 750m:; 12:15.31 48.53

200m: 3:08.20  48.99 400m: 6:27.17 50.20 600m: 9:47.14  49.23  800m: 13:02.26  46.95

52. Kos Mateusz 12 Osemka Oswiecim 13:16.08 169
50m:  41.60  41.60 250m: 4:02.96 51.04  450m: 7:2499  46.80  650m: 10:52.17  52.18

100m: 1:30.46 48.86 300m: 4:54.22 51.26 500m: 8:16.26 51.27 700m: 11:42.49 50.32

150m: 2:21.62  51.16 350m: 5:45.79 51.57  550m: 9:07.58 51.32  750m: 12:31.31  48.82

200m: 3:11.92  50.30 400m: 6:38.19 52.40  600m: 9:59.99 52.41  800m: 13:16.08  44.77

53. Biatek Aleksander 12  Siemacha Krakow 13:20.98 166
50m: 41.57 41.57 250m: 4:03.58 50.86 450m:  7:31.47 52.33 650m: 10:55.53 50.76

100m: 1:30.66  49.09 300m: 4:55.66 52.08 500m: 8:222.25 50.78  700m: 11:45.78  50.25

150m: 2:21.37 50.71 350m: 5:47.10 51.44 550m: 9:14.29 52.04 750m: 12:34.83 49.05

200m: 3:12.72  51.35 400m: 6:39.14  52.04  600m: 10:04.77 50.48  800m: 13:20.98  46.15

54. Hummel Filip 12 Siemacha Krakéw 13:24.12 164
50m:  43.85  43.85 250m: 4:03.48 50.08  450m: 7:27.24 51.20  650m: 10:55.59  53.32

100m: 1:32.92 49.07 300m: 4:54.82 51.34 500m: 8:20.22 52.98 700m: 11:45.33 49.74

150m: 2:22.59  49.67 350m: 5:45.45 50.63  550m: 9:11.10 50.88  750m: 12:36.94  51.61

200m: 3:13.40  50.81 400m: 6:36.04 50.59  600m: 10:02.27  51.17  800m: 13:24.12  47.18

55. Gavrysh Zlatan 12  Nika Sport Team Krakow 13:27.20 162
50m: 40.52 40.52 250m: 4:01.66 50.60 450m: 7:31.09 52.49 650m: 11:01.28 51.89

100m: 1:28.59  48.07 300m: 4:54.70 53.04  500m: 8:24.11 53.02  700m: 11:54.02 52.74

150m: 2:18.32  49.73 350m: 5:46.28 51.58  550m: 9:16.68 52.57  750m: 12:42.52  48.50

200m: 3:11.06  52.74 400m: 6:38.60 52.32  600m: 10:09.39  52.71  800m: 13:27.20  44.68
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56. Szymanski Kacper 12 Osemka Oswiecim 14.05.24 141
50m:  43.25 4325  250m: 4:15.05 53.87 450m: 7:51.65 53.74  650m: 11:26.65  53.83
100m: 1:35.52 52.27 300m: 5:09.45 54.40 500m: 8:44.60 52.95 700m: 12:19.55 52.90
150m: 2:28.42 5290  350m: 6:03.68  54.23  550m: 9:38.39  53.79  750m: 13:13.41  53.86
200m: 3:21.18 52.76  400m: 6:57.91  54.23  600m: 10:32.82 54.43  800m: 14:05.24  51.83

57. Mozdzioch Mitosz 12 Kmita Zabierzéw 14:17.85 135
50m; 46.13 46.13 250m: 4:19.04 54.66 450m: 8:02.18 55.32 650m: 11:44.02 55.74
100m: 1:37.63  51.50 300m: 5:14.27 5523  500m: 8:57.40 55.22  700m: 12:39.31  55.29
150m: 2:30.37 52.74 350m: 6:10.40  56.13  550m: 9:52.19  54.79  750m: 13:32.53  53.22
200m: 3:24.38  54.01 400m: 7:06.86  56.46  600m: 10:48.28  56.09  800m: 14:17.85  45.32

DYSKW. Halys Aleksander 12 Jordan Krakow
01 - Plywak zainicjowat start przed sygnatem startu. (Czas: 18:24)
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